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  Diocese of Columbus 

Diocesan Recreation Association 
197  E. Gay Street 

Columbus, OH  43215 

FEES FOR THE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR 
 I. General Fees 

Team League Fee Paid once per team $60.00 

Athlete Participation 
Fee 

Paid once per sport 
Football Fees Only 

$15.00 
$25.00 

Flag football Flag Football total fees $50.00 

Administrative Fee for 
Track only 

Paid once per 
Parish for track 

$125.00 

Cross Country Participation Fees $15.00 

 
Forfeit Fee 

Paid Annually 
carries over to the 
next year if not used 

 
$200.00 

     *SOME FEES ARE DIFFERENT FOR HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL 

 II. Officials Fees 

Sport Level Cost Per 
Team 

Number of  
Officials 

Cost Per  
Team if One  

Official 
Volleyball Jr. Reserve, Reserve, 

Sr. Res. 
Jr. Varsity & Varsity 

$35.00 
$40.00 

2 
2 

$27.00 
$30.00 

 

Football Res., Sr. Res. 
Res., Sr. Res. 
Res., Sr. Res. 
Varsity 

$80.00 
$75.00 
$60.00 
$90.00 
$81.00 
$70.00 

4 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 

$65.00 
 
 

$70.00 

Flag Football Jr. Reserve $40.00 2 $30.00 
 

Soccer Jr. Reserve and Res., 
Sr. Res. 
JV and Varsity 

$40.00 
$45.00 

2 
2 

$30.00 
$35.00 

 

Basketball Jr. Reserve, Reserve, 
Sr. Res. 
Jr. Varsity & Varsity 
High School 

$40.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 

2 
2 
2 

$30.00 
$35.00 
$35.00 

     

Softball Jr. Reserve, Reserve,  
Sr. Reserve, Jr. Varsity & 
Varsity 

$32.00 
$35.00 

1 
1 

$32.00 
$35.00 

     

Baseball 
 
 

Jr. Reserve & Reserve 
Sr. Reserve, Jr. Varsity & 
Varsity 

$32.00 
$45.00 

1 
2 

$32.00 
$35.00 


