Diocese of Columbus Diocesan Recreation Association

197 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215

FEES FOR THE 2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

I. General Fees

Team League Fee	Paid once per team	\$60.00
Athlete Participation	Paid once per sport	\$15.00
Fee	Football Fees Only	\$25.00
Flag football	Flag Football total fees	\$50.00
Administrative Fee for	Paid once per	\$125.00
Track only	Parish for track	
Cross Country	Participation Fees	\$15.00
	Paid Annually	
Forfeit Fee	carries over to the	\$200.00
	next year if not used	

*SOME FEES ARE DIFFERENT FOR HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL

II. Officials Fees

Sport Volleyball	Jr. Reserve, Reserve, Sr. Res. Jr. Varsity & Varsity	Cost Per Team \$35.00 \$40.00	Number of Officials 2 2	Cost Per Team if One Official \$27.00 \$30.00
Football	Res., Sr. Res. Res., Sr. Res. Res., Sr. Res. Varsity	\$80.00 \$75.00 \$60.00 \$90.00 \$81.00 \$70.00	4 3 2 4 3 2	\$65.00 \$70.00
Flag Football	Jr. Reserve	\$40.00	2	\$30.00
Soccer	Jr. Reserve and Res., Sr. Res. JV and Varsity	\$40.00 \$45.00	2 2	\$30.00 \$35.00
Basketball	Jr. Reserve, Reserve, Sr. Res. Jr. Varsity & Varsity High School	\$40.00 \$45.00 \$45.00	2 2 2	\$30.00 \$35.00 \$35.00
Softball	Jr. Reserve, Reserve, Sr. Reserve, Jr. Varsity & Varsity	\$32.00 \$35.00	1 1	\$32.00 \$35.00
Baseball	Jr. Reserve & Reserve Sr. Reserve, Jr. Varsity & Varsity	\$32.00 \$45.00	1 2	\$32.00 \$35.00